
   
 

Daisyfield Primary School 

Useful Websites 

General / All Subjects  

Primary Games https://www.primarygames.com/ 

BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zgkw2hv 

Cbeebies  https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/ 

Twinkl https://www.twinkl.co.uk 

 

Reading, Phonics and English  

EPIC – free online books for all 
ages 

https://www.getepic.com/?utm_channel=search&gclid=EAIaIQobCh
MIp9PSk4uH7gIVx57tCh1GhgqaEAAYASAAEgLbUPD_BwE 

Books for Topics – Online 
stories 

https://www.booksfortopics.com/storytime-online 

Reading for pleasure KS2 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/subjects-by-key-stage/key-
stage-2/subjects/english-reading-for-pleasure 

Free stories and other 
activities 

https://usborne.com/gb/activities-for-kids/listen-to-a-story 

Oxford Owl - Range of books 
for all ages 

https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/reading/free-ebooks/ 

Books to read online for KS2 https://www.gutenberg.org/ 

Phonics Play – Phonics games 
and resources 

https://phonicsplaycomics.co.uk/ 

Phonics Bloom https://www.phonicsbloom.com/ 

Roy the Zebra – Reading and 
Phonics 

https://www.roythezebra.com/ 

British Council - Resources for 
English language learning 

https://www.britishcouncil.org/school-resources/find 

 

Maths  

NRICH https://nrich.maths.org/primary 
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Prodigy Maths 

 

https://www.prodigygame.com 

 

White Rose Maths https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/ 

 

Times Tables Rockstars https://ttrockstars.com/ 

 

Top Marks  https://www.topmarks.co.uk/ 

 

Oxford Owl https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/kids-activities/fun-maths-games-and-
activities/ 

 

Other Subjects  

Computer programming skills  https://blockly.games 

 

Scratch – computer 
programming 

https://scratch.mit.edu/explore/projects/games/ 

 

National Geographic Kids 

 

https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/ 

 

Geography Games 

 

https://world-geography-games.com/world.html 

 

Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com 

Science Crest Awards  https://www.crestawards.org 

Paw Print Badges - Free 
challenge packs 

https://www.pawprintbadges.co.uk 

 

DK Find Out https://www.dkfindout.com/uk/ 

Nature Detectives https://naturedetectives.woodlandtrust.org.uk/naturedetect/ 

 

Art Activities https://www.facebook.com/artfulparent/ 

 

Red Ted Art https://www.redtedart.com 

 

The Imagination Tree – Art and 
craft 

https://theimaginationtree.com 
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